Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 01/08/2026
Page:	 1 of 4
Parametrisable Rotary Encoder (magnetic / single-turn / analogue output) Series ETA25PS
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
	� Shaft encoder for variable applications

A
B
Order example ETA25PS
Requirement:
Shaft Ø 6.00 mm, shaft length 22 mm, VSUP=5V/OUT=0...5V, no shaft sealing, solder holes, anti rotation pin A
Example for order code:
ETA25PS 6x22 0505 LA
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
For example:
	� Modified shaft shape
	� Clamping terminal, special cable design
	� Output signal 0,5...4,5 V
	� Output signal 5 V PWM (10-90 % Duty-Cycle)
	� Ultra Low Power (ULP) / Ultra Low Speed (ULS) version
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 01/08/2026
Page:	 4 of 4
Parametrisable Rotary Encoder (magnetic / single-turn / analogue output) Series ETA25PS
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Drawing
Standard L
Standard shaft dimensions
Shaft length A 22 mm
Shaft diameter D 6 mm
10
,3
0
+  0,
03
0
 9,50 ±0,05
2
+  0,
10
0
 25 ±0,50
2
 -0 0,
20
 5 ±0,10
 2
1
±0
,4
0
 6
 ±0
,3
0
 12,80 ±0,50
CW
5   4   3   2    1
6
 -0 0,
03
 22 ±0,50  19 ±0,50
 1
 6 ±0,10
 1
,2
0
+  0,
10
0
10
,3
0
 -0 0,
03
 11,55 ±0,30